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Sessions

Group: 2324-02-EIM1012-EP P2-PENGANTAR MANAJEMEN (EP P2)
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Sat 20 Jan 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Lina Dameria Siregar, SE,

MM;

198909242019032021

2 Tue 23 Jan 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Lina Dameria Siregar, SE,

MM; 198909242019032021

3 Tue 30 Jan 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Lina Dameria Siregar, SE,

MM; 198909242019032021

4 Tue 6 Feb 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Lina Dameria Siregar, SE,

MM; 198909242019032021

5 Tue 20 Feb 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Lina Dameria Siregar, SE,

MM; 198909242019032021

6 Tue 27 Feb 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

7
1 Nia Meitisari 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Tue 5 Mar 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

8 Tue 19 Mar 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

9 Tue 26 Mar 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 2:30PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

11 Tue 2 Apr 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

12 Tue 16 Apr 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

13 Tue 23 Apr 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

14 Tue 30 Apr 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.SI;

198605202020122010

15 Tue 7 May 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.SI;

198605202020122010

16 Wed 15 May 2024 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2324-02-

EIM1012-EP P2-

PENGANTAR

MANAJEMEN (EP P2)

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010
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